
 

Design-Build Outreach Event Attendance 
Date of Meeting: April 4, 2024 11 AM 

 

County Staff – Public Works and Planning 

• Steve White, Director 
• Bernard Jimenez, Planning & Resource Management Official 

Capital Projects 

• Will Kettler, Manager 
• Roger Davidson, Supervising Architect 
• Barry Mast, Architect 
• Hoque Khan, Architect 

Design Division 

• Erin Haagenson, Principal Staff Analyst 
• Jennica Geddert, Senior Staff Analyst 
• Jacqueline Wongsing, Staff Analyst 
• Jessica Navarro, Staff Analyst 
• Sharn Dhah, Staff Analyst 
• Sherrie Berryhill, Staff Analyst 

 

Attendees 

• 19six Architects 
o Tasha Barnett, Marketing Manager 

(805) 476-0399; tbarnett@19six.com 
• Achievement Engineering Corp. 

o Laurie Hopelian, Marketing and BD 
(559) 603-0013; Laurie@achieveng.com   

• AMG & Associates 
o Bari Heiden, Business Development 

(661) 251-7401; estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 
• Ashley & Vance Engineering 

o Ian Shoebridge, SE 
(805) 545-0010 x116; ian@ashleyvance.com 

• BEAM Professionals 
o Hannah Moon, NorCal Director 

• Bedard Controls, Inc. 
o Keith Harris, JCI Metasys ABCS Contractor 
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(559) 270-4093; keith@bedardcontrols.com 
• Bernards 

o Jason Groshart, Vice President 
o Charlie Her, Sr. Project Manager 

(559) 776-4639; cher@bernards.com 
• Better Barken LLC 

o Marc Kerkochian 
o Ken Motschiedler 
o Sean 
o Jake Hooper 

• Brown Construction, Inc. 
o Stacy Rhodes, Director of Marketing 

srhodes@brown-construction.com 
o Kelley Cowan 

(916) 373-9300; kcowan@brown-construction.com 
• Bush Construction 

o Kayla Price, Director of Business Development 
• California Boiler & Industrial Services Inc. 

o Nathan Merriweather, Project Manager 
(559) 625-5151; nmerriweather@californiaboiler.com 

• Chris Parker 
• Collins Electrical Company, Inc. 

o Blake Jump, Design Build Project Manager 
bjump@collinselectric.com  

o Adnan Ramic, Design Build Project Engineer 
(209) 954-8200; aramic@collinselectric.com 

• Darin S. 
• David A. Bush, Inc. 

o Michael B., President 
(559) 212-5653 

o Tyler Thomas, Chief Estimator 
tthomas@bushconstruction.net  

• DLR Group 
o Tracy Covington 

tcovington@dlrgroup.com  
• Dorothy An 
• DSW Homes, LLC 

o Devon Littlefield, Business Development Representative 
info@dswhomes.com 

• Durham Construction Company, Inc. 
o David Arreguin 

(559) 294-9500; david@durham-construction.com  
o Ramon Torres, PM 
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• Esperanza Soltero 
• Ethosphere Studio Architecture 

o Elizabeth Hernandez, Principal 
(661) 4875-5775; ehernandez@ethospherestudio.com 

• Fortune-Ratliff General Contractors, Inc. 
o Adam Myles, Vice President 

(559) 432-1306; adamm@fortuneratliff.com  
• Golden Bay Fence Plus Iron Works, Inc. 

o Joe Cisneros 
jcisneros@goldenbayfence.com  

• Greg Hardin 
• Gutierrez Associates Architects 

o Alan Garretson 
alan@gaarchitecture.com 

• Harris Construction 
o Matt Davies, V.P. Preconstruction 

• HDR 
o J. Dille 

• HioeT 
• J. I. Garcia Construction, Inc. 

o Joe Garcia, President 
o Rhonda Simpson 

rhondas@jigarcia.com 
• Jordan Ollanik 
• Kevin DePfyffer 
• Michael J Couacaud 
• Mike Kottage 
• MS-SCI 
• Nebo Construction 

o Juan Carlos, Owner/CEO 
• North-Cal Carpenters 

o Albert Lustre 
• NV5 Consultants 

o Kevin Reisz, Vice President Civil PM 
Kevin.Reisz@nv5.com 

o Kris Raber, Engineering Manager 
(661) 800-8362; Kris.raber@nv5.com 

• PISEL 
• Provost & Pritchard 

o Karen Kirk, Business Development Director of Operations 
kkirk@ppeng.com 

• PSOMAS 
o Mark Polischuk Civil Engineering Project Manager 
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(916) 788-4897; mark.polischuk@psomas.com 
o Tori Weaver, Civil Engineering 

(916) 788-4825; tori.weaver@psomas.com 
• Rad Architects 

o Rad Culqui, Principal 
(213) 308-5000; rc@rad-arc.com  

• R. Jenkins 
• R. Mcknight 
• Robina Wright Architect and Associates 

o Robina Wright 
o Randy 

• Roebbelen Contracting 
o Marsha Perry Taras, Sr. VP 

marshap@roebbelen.com 
• Ronald Shrestha, Graduate Student of CSU, Fresno 
• Seals Construction 

o Nick Seals 
(559) 651-4040; Nick.seals@sealsconstruction.com 

• TETER A+E 
o Lyle Munsch  

Lyle.Munsch@teterae.com  
• Tony W. Jackson, Architect 
• TRC Companies 

o David Skinner, Project Manager/Business Development 
(530) 524-2633; djskinner@trccompanies.com 

• Tyson Peters 
• Watry Design, Inc. 

o Hanna Brooks, Principal 
(833) 917-7275 ext 3111; hbrooks@watrydesign.com 

• Zumwalt Construction, Inc. 
o Carlos Pascual 
o Landon Seamons 

lseamons@zumwaltconst.com 
o Laureen Jansen, Marketing Manager, Zumwalt Construction 
o Rich Rathbone 

Rrathbone@zumwaltconst.com 
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